Keep this part of your bill.

CenterPoint.
em F

E”ergy Customer name COUNTY BARN PRECINCT 3
Account number 9 2904139-9
Always There? Date mailed 09/24/2014
Date due 10/09/2014
Total amount due $30.17
QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
CenterPoint Energy ACCT SUMMARY Gas charges
PO BOX 2628 Previous balance $30.93
HOUSTON TX 77252-2628 Payment 09/05/2014 -30.93
Billing & Service 1-800-427-7142 Baiance forward $0.00
Monday-F.riday Call7 am. -7 p.m. Current billing 30.17
CenterPointEnergy.com Total amount due $30.17
SERVICE ADDRESS
25000 State Highway 35 S
Palacios TX 77465-1920
DID YOU KNOW? YOUR GAS USAGE Meter # 3788900514679
31 Day billing period 08/19/2014 to 09/19/2014
To report gas leaks, carbon Current reading 09/19/2014 4930
monoxide and other gas Previous reading 08/19/2014 4930
emergencies, please call Metered Usage 1 CCF = 100 cubic feet of gas 0
1‘888'85"'5t’ 83’. W‘fha‘t’%r.ﬁ.c'a‘e YOUR BILL IN DETAIL GSS-2085-GRIP 2014
¥°”r, gn erstanding that billing Customer charge $27.96
Inquiries cannot be answered on Rate case surcharge 0.30
this line. County sales tax 0.50% 0.14
State sales tax 6.25% [ R i ¢
The customer charge includes the ol
current GRIP surcharge of $2.03. Total current charges / $30.17
Your account is ready to view Is)
now. Register for free oniine 004'?0
account access. View balance, /]/ ,f)
usage history, make an online F 0&
payment, view recommendations @_} ‘Vo 6\0
for saving energy and money S o/
with My Energy Analyzer, / )b
and much more. Register 45
at CenterPointEnergy.com/ )
myaccount. '
y |~ s~

% - 159378

Page 1 of 1 Avg daily temp: This period this yr 98 °F: this period last yr 84 °F

Registered
0CT 06 20t

Matagorda Cé Treasurer




ceﬂtel' P 0i”’® Keep this part of your bill. : e :
E”ergy Customer name MATAGORDA COUNTY PRCT #4
DBA BLESSING CMNTY CTR
Always There® Account number 2876939-6
Date mailed 09/24/2014
Date due 10/09/2014
T QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? Total amount due $41.95
CenterPoint Energy ACCT SUMMARY Gas charges
PO BOX 2628 Previous balance $44.83
HOUSTON TX 77252-2628 Payment 09/05/2014 - 44.83
Billing & Service 1-800-427-7142 Balance forward $0.00
Monday-F_riday Call7am.-7p.m. Current billing 41.95
CenterPointEnergy.com Total amount due $41.95
SERVICE ADDRESS G e~
734 Fm 616 L U e
Blessing TX 77419 U 81
DID YOU KNOW? YOUR GAS USAGE Meter # 3108800369975
31 Day billing period 08/19/2014 to 09/19/2014
To report gas leaks, carbon Current reading 09/19/2014 8224
monoxide and other gas Previous reading 08/19/2014 8205

emergencies, please call
1-888-876-5786. We appreciate
your understanding that billing
inquiries cannot be answered on
this line.

The customer charge includes the
current GRIP surcharge of $2.03.

Metered Usage

YOUR BILL IN DETAIL

1 CCF = 100 cubic feet of gas

GS8-2085-GRIP 2014

Your account is ready to view
now. Register for free online
account access. View balance,
usage history, make an online
payment, view recommendations
for saving energy and money
with My Energy Analyzer,

and much more. Register

at CenterPointEnergy.com/
myaccount.

Customer charge $27.96
Storage inventory charge 19 CCF @ $0.00393/CCF 0.07
Base amount 19CCF @ $0.10670/CCF 2.03
Gas cost adjustment 19CCF @ $0.61000/CCF 11.59
Rate case surcharge _=="0.30~
7 v
Total current charges ) [ $41.95
W/ /Q\.%é /i/ .
C o

Avg daily gas use: This period this yr 0.6 CCF; this period last yr 0.5 CCF

Page 1 of 1
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Avg daily temp: This period this yr 98 °F; this period last yr 84 °F
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Clty of Bay C’ty e \/‘JQD for the period of 8/13/2014 to 9/11/2014
1901 5TH ST \ Service Address: 2004 KILLOWATT DR
BAY CITY TX 77414 \j
o Account Number Due Date Amount Due
Lk 44-067000-01 10/15/2014 $97.06
- ***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
1167 1 AV 0.381***»+1167 § $11357D5912 QUESTIONS ABQUT YOUR STATEMENT
IIIllIIlIIlI"IIIl'llll""lhl"llllllIIIIIIIllll"llll'"llllll Cugtomer SeIVICE: ..o SERIITRT 979-245-2322
Office Hours:........c..c.ocoo.ooooiii Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box LOCAtON: ..........ooocovvoooooooeoo East Side of City Hall
JUVENILE
2004 KILOWATT DR WATER USAGE
| TX 77414-
BAY CITY, TX 77414-3165 Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 2176 2195 1,900
CURRENT CHARGES
Service Amount
WATER $21.99
SEWER $24.25
RID YOU KNOWY SANITATION $50.82
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL NEW CHARGES / ///@7-05
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account / Vs
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE y / ’\\%ﬂﬁigwﬂ—"
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 10/15/2014 / — $107.06
IMPORTANT MESSAGE UD/rO,?
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2014 (NEXT BILLING CYCLE) WATER, SEWER, @J

AND SANITATION RATES WILL REFLECT THE ANNUAL RATE
ADJUSTMENT.

153267 0Ci Bs

2414

Registered
OCT 06 204

Matagorda €0 Treasurer
To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 10/15/2014 . The due date stated on this bill
relates to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




for the period of 8/13/2014 to 9/11/2014
1901 5TH ST Service Address: 2604 NICHOLS
BAY CITY TX 77414

. - Account Number Due Date Amount Due
L 16-011000-00 10/15/2014 $170.75

City of Bay City /(/W; ACCOUNT STATEMENT
D {

*HHXAYTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
4321 1 AV 0.381****%4321 18  $11357D1925 QHWEMENT
||||""||||lllllllllllllllhl||||||Il"llhnlllu|||||||l|ll|ll| Customer Service: ..o SEPRRITIER 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ..., Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box Location: .................cocooeiioi East Side of City Hall
PRECINT 1 BARN
2604 NICHOLS AVE WATER USAGE
Y CITY, TX 77414-
BAY CITY, TX 774146958 Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 1044 1097 5,300
GCT 0o 201 CSURRENT CHARGES
Service
WATER
) SEWER
RID YOU KNOWY TOTAL NEW CHARGES
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ( g ‘
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 10/15/2014 S~
10-\2oHd ] o
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2014 (NEXT BILLING CYCLE) WATER, SEWER, ; Lo

AND SANITATION RATES WILL REFLECT THE ANNUAL RATE
ADJUSTMENT.

, APPROVED
15936¢ COUNTY AUDITOR

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 10/15/2014 . The due date stated on this bil
relates to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.

Registered
OCT 06 2014

Matagorda €5 Treasyrer



e ——————

—— Matagorda County \ \%/7 CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

R
H 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017861366 108
== Constellation %35
A Exelon Compeny CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
e b 1-VEL-247(q 3 09/262014 1012612014
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/27/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $46.25
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE f / $-46.25
Py
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE — Qwa O $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE I\ \id \\%‘ $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES o 84722
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE A $47.22
k4 { y
E» o
Reg\S‘efed I LT
.
ocT 0 6 2014 yl}u ,
/ 1
wwor ]\ U 00U 2004 Koot Dy Poby
patagorda Co T ’ LV -~
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION; J/ l D"sr? b Wi
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. Lt
:(?2/\6-6«(]%29:;111000012, ABA-WIRE o _
ACCT #4426223690 1 5 9 39 ¢

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Consteilation NewEnergy, inc,
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L, 6069




< Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

G
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017861366 30f6
~= Constellation. &%,
P CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R L pany 1-VEL-247 09/26/2014 10/26/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
R COUNTY - 1003278949559991 1 - ,
SERVICE LOCATION 2004 Kiowatt Dr | 400 |
Bay City, TX 77414-3185 = ’ '
AEP-C UNT 1D 10032789495509911 % 200 f
INVOICE iD , 0017861366-0001 ,
kwh ' 367.00 , : : 0 sl b e  3':;: Al J
-SERVICE PERIOD 08/25/2014’tok09/23/2014 MAMUJI J A
PRODUCT. ' Fixed Price Solutions '
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 367.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $20.27
Subtotal Contract Charges $20.27
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 85.63 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kwh $0.00
08/25/2014 - 08/31/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 281.37 kWh at 0.0000026 $/kWh $0.00
09/01/2014 - 09/23/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy " G $20.27
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $12.57
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $13.47
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges : 3 S e , , ; $26.04
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $33.91 0.0016670 $0.06
Reimbursement of MGRT $33.91 0.0199700 $0.68
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ; : $0.74
HGAC Aggregation Fee 367.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.17

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteilation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789495599911
Service Locat,i,onf , 2004 Kilowatt Dr " |

AEP-CPL AccountiD ~ 10032789495500011

Actusl Demand - 0.00 |

809 | | Service 08/25/2014 To 09/23/2014 - 29 Days

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuctear Decommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

367.00

1.00
367.00
367.00

0.00
367.00
367.00
367.00
367.00

0.00

kWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kKWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

0.0154768

555
0.0025068
0.0035967

0.0000272
0.0085559
0.0174659
0.0082016

$5.68
$5.55
$0.92
$1.32
$13.47
$0.01
$3.14
$6.41
$3.01
$12.57




m’ Matagorda County \%/) CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
: TX_400267 0017699267 1018
— COnSteuathn 1700 7th St, Room 326 g
. BayClty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT |D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Exefon Company 1-VE3-2080(ﬂ /\8 09/21/2014 10/21/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

For questions of commen

please contact Customer PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/22/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE y $21.97
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE \ . $-21.97
tomercare@cons! : DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ' oo™ $0.00
When contacting Consfellation, LATE/FINANCE FEE PRY (BT $0.00
please reference the “\\ >
CNE ACGOUNT ID CURRENT CHARGES O LS T sl
found at the top of thi . 7
ey TOTAL AMOUNTDUE [~ $22.39

®
©2
cnpeT
\" ;’3
A
@
ol
=
ot
[

0CT 06 20t oci 0o 10

Matagorda Co Treasurer

l//u
LWDDU’S (‘Qat‘k'\m CC /Pcﬁi“(‘
| 1D -l IS -4y |

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: 1 5 9 3 9 E

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS;:

Caonstellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




D —————

»

"~" Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017699267 3of6
= Constellation. %35
A et Conon CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
AR e 1-VE3-2080 08/21/2014 10121/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
. COUNTY - 10032789478839781 . . . -
viC ATIO 180 Avenve F ' Lo 200 F
' Markham, TX. 77456-0000 . ; = |
A’§F‘~C‘F‘l= ACCOUNT ID 10032789476839781 E 100 } g
INVOICE 1D ‘ 0017899267-0001 j
kwh 15500 0 ) L
SERVICE PERIOD 08/20/2014 to 09/18/2014
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $8.56
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.56
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 62.00 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kwh $0.00
08/20/2014 - 08/31/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 93.00 kWh at 0.0000026 $/kWh $0.00
09/01/2014 - 09/18/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy o $8.56
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.42
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ' , : $13.73
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.05 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : ’ o $0.03
HGAC Aggregation Fee 155.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwWh $0.07

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @consteliation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name "HARRIET TOWNSEND MAT.

Service Location 180 Avenue F :
AEP-CPL’Akzcouﬂt 1D 10032789476839781
Actual Demand i 0.00
8

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub—Tota;l;
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

155.00
1.00
155.00
155.00
0.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
0.00

kWh
EA

kWh
kKWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

AGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839781

Service 08/20/2014 To 09/18/2014 - 29 Days
M_—L

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0036129

0.0085806
0.0174839
0.0081935

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.56
$8.42
$1.33
$2.71
$1.27
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0017698287 1ofs
Bay Clty, TX 77414 d{\

STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

09/21/2014

CNE ACCOUNT
10/21/2014

1-VE3-2079 (q /\8

Fo questima or mmments
please eontact Customer Care
at (888)835-0827
Monday through Fnday
7.00amto 6:00 pm
Central Standary Tama,
oremaflugat i
customemmacoﬁsteﬂatmn £om.

When contacﬁng consteﬂation
please referance the G

CNE ACCOUNT ID

found at the top of thia page

0CT 06 20

orda Co Treasurer

Matag

IRET FER INFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/22/2014

159394

PREVIOUS BALANCE YR - $238. 55
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE Q, d& $-238.55
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE W00 :’b.\\& $0.00
LATEFINANCEFEE _&Q’\‘ ' -
CURRENT CHARGES ’
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $264.34

| T
ocT 0o 20% Y |
@M/ﬁb Markham Cc. Ao

10 ~(ls-Uy|




-~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
< 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017698287 3ofb
AR ) ¢
Constellation & siken,

A Exelen Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
AR Lmpany 1-VE3-2079 09/21/2014 10/21/2014

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY

- COUNTY - 10032780476839780 - e

SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT' 1500 (

MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000

; o <

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID. 10032789476839780 _% 750 ] b
INVOICE D E 0017898287-0001 s — ek
SERVICE PERIOD 08/20/2014 to 09/18/2014 SONDUJFMAMGU J A
PRODUCT o : Fixed Price Solutions ;
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 1,318.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $72.79

Subtotal Contract Charges $72.79
Market Charges

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 527.20 KWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.02

08/20/2014 - 08/31/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 790.80 kKWh at 0.0000026 $/kwWh $0.00

09/01/2014 - 09/18/2014

Subtotal Market Charges $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Consteliation NewEnergy : $72.81

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $45.21
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $145.37
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges , $190.58

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $218.77 0.0016670 $0.36
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : $0.38

HGAC Aggregation Fee 1,318.00  kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.59
Subtotal ‘ :

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteilation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839780

Name

Service Location
AEP-CPL Account ID

Actual Demand

09/18/2014 122330835

190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMQNT

10032789476839780
13.97 ‘

855

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 25.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,318.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 14.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 14.00
Taxable Sub-Totaj 0.00
Nuclear Decommissioning 25.00
Transition Charge 1,318.00
Transition Charge 2 1,318.00
Transition Charge 3 1,318.00

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

0.00:

EA
RA
kWh
EA
kKW
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

596000 Act  7,278.00 Act 1.00

Service 08/20/2014 To 09/18/2014 - 29 Days
2ervice 08/20/2014 To 09/18/2014 - 29 Days

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.0003098
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884

0.00855
0.017483
0.008207

1,318.00

$2.05
$3.26
$82.85
$0.52
$15.81
$18.00
$22.88
$145,37
$0.10
$11.27
$23.02
$10.82
$45.21




‘- Matagorda County QD/\\ CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0017699246 1of6
‘-— :
Constellatlon oS reomoz
on G CNE ACGOUN STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1l W 1-VDS-4486 4 /225 09/21/2014 1012112014

Fm,qm@ e ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contact customerm e b

at (888)635-0827 REVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

‘ 08/22/2014
day through Friday =~ _— o
700amtoE00pm . 'PREVIOUS BALANCE )
sl o PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE
oremallusat & Y

$-71.42

customersmgconateuaﬁon oom,

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE |
When contacting Conslelaton, LATE/FINANCE FEE »

plegsa refersnce the
TOTALAMOUNTDUE | /L~ $50.55

CNEACCOUNTID . CURRENT CHARGES
fuundatmetopofthtspage

“1‘59392-9 ‘

istered
Regl 190 Ave . Markhan i)

0CT 06 20t ~bl5 -4 |
Matagorda Co Treasurer
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593 ’: - o~ .
BANK: Bak ot Amavica 0C7 06 2614

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.,
Chicago IL, 60693




; Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID
A

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017699245
Constellation

e
3of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

Anbton Company

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VDS-4485 09/21/2014 10/21/2014
SITE NAME - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGQRDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: “"COUNTY - 10032789481015050 [ e
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF 800 | =z
‘ = MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 - ,
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT |D 10032789461015050 ; s 400 :
INVOICE 1p s 0017699245-0001 L
ko L = 0 [l ||
SERVICEPERIOD 08/20/2014 to 09/18/2014 SONDUJFMARM
PRODUCT -~ Fixed Price Solutions =~ _
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 352.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $19.44
Subtotal Contract Charges $19.44
——
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 140.80 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kwh $0.00
08/20/2014 - 08/31/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 211.20 kWh at 0.0000026 $/kwWh $0.00
09/01/2014 - 09/18/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy , $19.44
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $12.08
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $18.83
statement for details)

Subtotal Chgrges from UDC Charges $30.89
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $38.43 0.0016670

$0.06
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.08
HGAC Aggregation Fee 352.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.16
Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

Ccustomercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

‘Name “HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789461015050
Service Location 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF

AEP-CPL Account |D 10032789481015050

Actual Darﬁand 0.00

09/18/2014 122318429

829

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total.

4 S
KWH

1.00
1.00
352.00
352.00
1.00
352.00
3562.00
0.00
352.00
352.00
352.00
352.00
0.00

MO
EA
kKWh
kWh
EA
kWh
KWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kKWh

2,837.00 Act 3189.00Act 100

Service 08/20/2014 To 09/18/2014 - 29 Da $
TS AL eV 2 10 US/10/2014 - 29 Days

4.17

32
0.015489
0.000511
3.68
0.002512
0.003601

0.000017

0.00855
0.017463
0.008207

$4.17
$3.20
$5.45
$0.18
$3.68
$0.88
$1.27
$18.83
$0.01
$3.01
$6.15
$2.89




— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
w 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017774873 10f6
ConStellatlon Bay City, TX 77414 d\,\ g‘/a
Ly CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
by 1-VDS-1061 (q /ZD 09/24/2014 1012412014
For question§ o comments, ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contact Customer Care
at (888)635-0827 i »PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE B ) 08/25/2014
Monday through Friday 1,124.16
7,00 am to 6:00 pm PREVIOUSBALANCE R 0 $1.12 6
Central Standard Time, PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE VN -1,124.16
or email us at ; . , \ 0\!% .‘Q% $
customercare@constenation com. DEBITS/CREDITS SlNCE LAST INVOICE '\QQ%' \30\ $0.00
When contacting Constellatior, LATE/FINANCE FEE NN P $0.00
please reference the CU 4 #
CNEACCOUNTID CURRENT CHARGES S T 8115797
sl e ditispies, TOTAL AMOUNT DUE L/";L $1,157.97
i\\&;r_‘ﬂ/

Register?c
oCT 06 201

s
Mat agorda Cb Tre2

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA- WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

urer

159392

YosCommerce %(aaux&; {

| Al
Bwlﬁu& |0-512 -4y}




— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017774873 30f6

~== Constellation
. BayClty TX 77414
fy e e 0 =y cly CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
T 1-VDS-1061 08/24/2014 10/24/2014

“

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789440808411 -

SERVICE LOCATION 405 Commerce St
Palacios, TX 77465-5468 -

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 1003278944080841 1 S 10500 ;,

INVOICE 1D 0017774873-0001

kWh 10,880.00

SERVICE PERIOD 08/21/2014t0 09/21/2014

PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 10,880.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $600.89
Subtotal Contract Charges $600.89

Market Charges

RT Anciilary Imbalance Adjustment 3,740.00 kKWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.11
08/21/2014 - 08/31/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 7,140.00 kwh at 0.0000026 $/kWh $0.02
09/01/2014 - 09/21/2014

Subtotal Market Charges $0.13
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $601.02

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $372.41
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $170.05
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $542.46
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $775.97 0.0107000 $8.30

Reimbursement of PUCA $775.97 0.0018670 $1.29
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $9.59

HGAC Aggregation Fee 10,880.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $4.90
Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Elecing Fomey

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789440808411
Service Location 405 Commerce St

AEP-CPL Account 1D 10032789440808411

Actual Demand 21.80

558786403 KWH 459.00 Act

09/21/2014 595.60 Act 80.00 10,880.00

8556 ' Service 08/21/2014 To 09/21/2014 - 31 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 2460 RA 3.314 $81.52
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 10,880.00 kwh 0.000398 $4.33
Meter Charge 100 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 2160 kw 1.286 $27.78
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 21.60 kw 1.634057 $35.30
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $170.05
Nuclear Decommissioning 2460 RA 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 10,880.00 kwh 0.00855 $93.02
Transition Charge 2 10,880.00 kWh 0.017463 $190.00
Transition Charge 3 10,880.00 kwWh 0.008207 $89.29
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $372.41




~

— Constellatlon

An Exelon Con

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 %/} TX_400267 00178610562 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 {/\ \

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-4669 Cq_ 3 09/26/2014 10/26/2014

When wﬁmm Cmsteﬁatm
please referencethe = .
GNE AGQWNT .

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 80693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/27/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $692.23
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE [}2(/ $-692.23
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE _atNEY e $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE PPy 1 \)‘)\\- $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES cO K) /7 861168

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE W $611.68

Feilie gy Loed il LR Plase Tln ewas [ [ TN

‘‘‘‘‘‘

"QOO% Lilowett Dr o Preks

i 10 5173 4 |
m,z} Registered

OCT 06 2014
0ct 0o zmlhatagorda Co Treasurer



W Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

i C u 1 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017861062 3of6
onstellation  exciy s

A Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-4669

\

09/26/2014 10/26/2014

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
, COUNTY - 10032789431907311 |
SERVICE LOCATION 2004 KILOWATT DR 8500 |
; BAY CITY, TX 774143165 . |
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID. 10032789431907311 S 4250 |
INVOICE 1D 0017861052-0001 ’ I ]
wn 405000 | o b e
ERVICE PERIO 08/25/2014 to 09/23/2014 . SONDUJFMAMSG J A
RODUCT Fixed Price Solutions ; B
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 4,059.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh

Subtotal Contract Charges

$224.17
$224.17

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 947.10 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kwWh

08/25/2014 - 08/31/2014

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 3,111.90 kWh at 0.0000026 $/kWh

09/01/2014 - 09/23/2014
Subtotal Market Charges

$0.03

$0.01

$0.04

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy
Charges from UDC Charges

$224.21

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$139.03
$236.60

$375.63

0.0016670
0.0199700

Reimbursement of PUCA
Reimbursement of MGRT
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$462.64
$462.64

$0.77
$9.24
$10.01

KWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

HGAC Aggregation Fee
Subtotal

4,059.00

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$1.83




Utility Distribution Charges

Name - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789431907311
Service Location 2004 KILOWATT DR |

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789431907311

Actual Demand =~ 31.71

09/23/2014 122239865 ‘ KWH r 51,676.00 Act 55,735.00 Act 1.00 4,(559.00

856 S Loty | 08/: 3/2014 - 29 Days
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.06 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 36.60 RA 3.314 $121.29
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 4,059.00 kWh 0.000398 $1.62
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 31.70 kw 1.286 $40.77
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 31.70 kw 1.634057 $51.80
Taxable Sub-Total 0.0 L $236.60
Nuclear Decommissioning 36.60 RA 0.003884 $0.14
Transition Charge 4,059.00 kwh 0.00855 $34.70
Transition Charge 2 4,058.00 kwh 0.017483 $70.88
Transition Charge 3 4,059.00 kWh 0.008207 $33.31
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $139.03




s

~" Constellation

Al

aedor Comiprny

Mnnday trmwgh Fdﬁa
700 amtoB8:00pm -
antm standm e

please reference the
CNE Accoum m

Registered =

0CT 06 204

Matagorda Cb Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collestions Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 \% TX_400267 0017697145 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOU STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-3670 CN 08/21/2014 10/21/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

08/22/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE

‘ $88.08

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE o $-88.08
- v 'v. 0 —

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE p‘?g%q{)g\‘ $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE A\\“‘\‘{ "‘n $0.00
LA L ,

CURRENT CHARGES " /) ///ssg 14

3ed St Mark&m//j
OREIARIN A

OC7 05 7o 159390




e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017697145 30f6
~ Constellation &% 5
A Exelon e CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R 1-VGM-3570 092112014 102112014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
R : COUNTY - 10032789426253880 -
SERVICE LOCATI 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX 750
a MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789426253880 ' s 375
INVOICE D~ 00178971 45-0001 ’ .
i 096.00 0 | A
SERVICE PERIOD 08/20/2014 to 09/18/2014 ‘ g ’ g A
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 696.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $38.44
Subtotal Contract Charges $38.44
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 278.40 kKWh at 0.0000305 $/kwh $0.01
08/20/2014 - 08/31/2014
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 417.60 kWh at 0.0000026 $/kWh $0.00
09/01/2014 - 09/18/2014
Subtotal Market Charges $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ' ‘ : $38.45
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $23.82
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $26.45
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDG Charges . $50.27
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $65.21 0.0016670 $0.11
Subtotal Charges from Taxes v $0.11
HGAC Aggregation Fee 696.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.31

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789426253880
Service‘l.ocaﬁon, o 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX ‘

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789426253880

Actual Demangy | | 5.23 |

122291029  KWH 4,944.00 Act 5,640.00 Act 1.00 696.00

09/18/2014

829 ~ ' ' Service 08/20/2014 To 09/18/2014 - 29 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17

Basic Customer Charge 100 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 696.00 kWh 0.015489 $10.78
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 696.00 kwh 0.000511 $0.38
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 696.00 kwh 0.002512 $1.75
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 696.00 kWh 0.003601 $2.51
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $26.45
Nuclear Decommissioning 696.00 kwh 0.000017 $0.01
Transition Charge 696.00 kwh 0.00855 $5.95
Transition Charge 2 686.00 kwWh 0.017463 $12.15
Transition Charge 3 696.00 kWh 0.008207 $5.71

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $23.82

oLl




~ » Matagorda County L)‘ \&L/} CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017817837 10f6
“ , !
Constellatlon Bay Cly, TX 0414
B et Coropany CNE ACCOUNT § STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
fnt " 1-VCM-3105 (C\-li) 09/25/2014 10/25/2014
For Quesﬂohs OF commients, ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contagt Customer Care
iprasdeperanstlg 'PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/25/2014
yggd:ns; ‘tf;fguigg :mﬂdﬂv i PREVIOUS BALANGCE $19.84
gf;’r‘rf':zlit:';fa*dfr»me PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE <O $-19.84
. : L\ A’ - .
customercare@consteﬂaﬂm com. - DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE " Q@“‘\'o\\u $0.00
V:Ihen co?tactmg tgonstaﬂaﬁon LATE/FINANCE FEE N\‘\,\* ?,‘}) $0.00
p ease reference he - : — -
CNE ACCOUNTID CURRENT CHARGES OV [ 52048
kb page TOTAL AMOUNT DUE (/é/ zo 14

ott

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WlReg|$te re d

#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60683

OCT 06 20%

da Co Treasurer

y

o W .

U
Q@} ﬁJ ObUs HWY b0 /P
‘ [0-61Q-Y¢ |
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0017817837 30f6

Constellation % s,

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-3106 0912512014 10/25/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789423558520
SERVICE LOCATION Highway 60
Bay City, TX 77414-0000 =

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789423558520 E
INVOICE ID 0017817837-0001
KWh 105.00 ‘
SERVICE PERIOD 08/22/2014 to 09/22/2014 SONDUJUFMAMU J A
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kwWh $5.80

Subtotal Contract Charges $5.80
Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 32.81 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.00

08/22/2014 - 08/31/2014

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 72.19 kWh at 0.0000026 $/kwh $0.00

09/01/2014 - 09/22/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $5.80

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.38
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.53
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges frgm HPC Charges : , ‘ $13.91
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $17.38 0.0199700 $0.35
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.38 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.38
HGAC Aggregation Fee 105.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.05

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789423558520

Service Location Highway 60

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789423558520

Actual Demand 0.00

947 Service 08/22/2014 To 09/22/2014 - 31 Days

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 105.00 kwh 0.0155238 $1.83
Street Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 6.06 $6.06
Transmission Charge 105.00 kwh 0.0024762 $0.26
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 105.00 kwWh 0.003819 $0.38
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $11.53
Transition Charge 105.00 kwh 0.0053333 $0.56
Transition Charge 2 105.00 kWh 0.0125714 $1.32
Transition Charge 3 105.00 kwh 0.00478619 $0.50

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 : $2.38




Matagorda County
General Fund

1700C7th Street, Room # 302 60299
Bay City TX 77414
yy 10/06/2014 ‘
INVOICE NUMBER / REFERENCE ['INVOICE DATE GROSS NET AMOUNT
#187/9-29-14 #187/JP4 09/29/14 23.50 23.50
01036 MARKHAM M.U.D. 23.50 23.50
PLEASE DETACH AND RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS
Prosperity Bank 88-2265
gﬂ:::g?ft;gﬁdCounty Bay City, TX 77414 1131-29 60299
1700 7th Street, Room # 302
Bay City TX 77414 DATE 10/06/2014
PAY TWENTY THREE DOLLARS AND 50 CENTS $ **x93 5()
Copies

TO

THE MARKHAM M.U.D.
ORDER P.O. BOX 311

OF MARKHAM, TX 77456

**VOID * VOID * VOID **

=+ NOT NEGOTIABLE ****



Markham M.U.D.

PO Box 311

Markham, TX 77456 __

979 843-5114 Jp# ({?
e T

|

1350 L |
1 187 10/20/14

 Water 38000 38000 0
Sewage 10.00
[T ] ~
° = . U 2 2350 . 4350
QU g t \‘) q {Qq LT w{ MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMERN®
¢ § § OVED
O @ o TY AUD\T
— o [$] 0 N
DB’ - L C
O o P Iy
c S S g/t,,,/' ACCOUNT# 187  9/29/14 J.P. Office
3 ey T G \ PO Box 508
= o 0 Latotnectr NG r Markham TX 77456
AT\ \2350 | | 20.00 ‘\&3:.50 :
This bill is For usage %ﬁ%ﬂugusfyru September 16
Payment is dl\g October 20 - Late cHarge added on 21st. ‘
?“ Disconnects for ren~payment-will be made October 28. | 1 5 q 3 7 N
OC\ % U ?_ Office hours 9 - 1 Mon - Fri Payment drop box available. AU

" ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER
TRAVEL & TRIP COSTS 10-464-210
SUPPLIES 10-464-330

. |PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 10-464-400
[INSURANCE & BONDS 10-464-410
TELEPHONE | __10-464-420
. |UTILITIES (_10-464-441~
" [REPAIR & MAINT/EQUIPMENT —
“[SEMINARS & ASSOC. DUES 10-464-485

NEV*’ G/L ACCOUNT NUMBERs FOR JP #4'S OFFICE

|




Registered

o

0CT 06 2014

?
e 3

Matagorda Ca Treasurer

L ]

2l

Yo ORATION

i
=
Water 186740 186720 20 2100 |
Sewage 21.00 LI L
) L__u;T AMCLUNT T0 BE PAJ Q_‘_{
hEAR RS W 4200 | 4200
i ‘e : i \IED * MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT
pRO 1OR ;
pP w h““‘ vy
| g 150768

Office Hrs. Mon. thé&fh‘rl 9:00 AM-1:00 PM

Service From 8/16/2014 TO 9/16/2014 ACCOUNT # ]0

Water
Sewage

[0-b

Office Hrs.

Service From 8/16/2014 TO 9/16/2014 ACCOUNT # 214
s e et U

9/25/14
Bty PO Box 571

Park Mata. Co.

e o\z
AT |
0%“1‘:4 P\“ /A J‘”‘/
Mon. thru*”f‘!r:l. ’9.00 AM-1:00 PM

4 9514

DUETTN

n - Matagorda TX 77457
st [yl iy
AL
AT .
803500 803500 0 2100 [ ttOEE T OSSN
2000 5 214
i ‘ ! j ;., - e
o) "/V/ : 4200 | 4200

MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT

15936¢

County Barn
Pct. #2 PO Box 571
Matagorda TX 77457

i,-j}fi;f}ihii,i]'hi‘,iii]f,[i,i',i}:};::;i:i}.,},,mj;:':]';j,ii;‘;;;‘
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R e .
CHARGES

i et

Water 388310 380230  8.080 61.40

T AMGUNT 16 BE PAID i
61.40

' MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT

App
COUN ,Z%VED

0 Mot /) PR

Office Hrs. Mon.thru Fri. 9:00 AM-1: 00 PM
Service From 8/16/2014 TO 9/16/2014 ACCOUNT #411 95/14 Matagorda Co. JP Office

VAL ""5/ ’ AN P.O. Box 656
AL S = Matagorda TX 77457
9 16 3 ¥ 61.40 ; 0.00
e ~/ s -
Y
& o .
' A
S & 5 139370
N g
9 o &
4 N
& 8
< &
Q
&
A
N




Marime_ ,.
: e esfes o Matagorda WD & WSC
‘ LT e e TPy ARDSS Ko
Water 3449000 3449000 0 26.00 g e LAFTERTHISDATE
' 10/10/14

ST 7O BE PAID
? _26.00

S o 2600
0 MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Office Hrs. Mon.thru Fri9:00 AM-1:00 pM
Service From 8/16/2014 T0 9/16/2014 ACCOUNT#512

P

9/25/14 b atagorda County (Bridge)
TN P.O. Box 571
B Matagorda TX 77457

O 16 3 /2600

o iﬁ";iyﬁ‘ﬁm;;ii}i”:ih‘n;fi:i}zii};imftq}i;]”l”,i”””]’

GC7 © o 61




